
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
26 
46 
36 
27 
17 
95 
38 
85 
53 
12 
28 
20 
96 
5 

23 
73 
55 
22 
33 
81 
54 
2 

31 

First Name 
BEN 
MATTEO 
JURRIEN 
ANTOINE 
THIAS 
RICHARD 
TOBIAS 
ALESSANDRO 
LEVIN 
MARTIN 
FERRE 
DUSTIN 
SWAN 
TOM 
LORENZO 
ZOLTÁN 
ANAKIN 
ALEXANDER 
DAVID 
DANIEL 
VALDEMAR 
TOM 
DELANO 

Last Name 
WIEGNER 
MASILI 
VAN CRUGTEN 
NATIVI 
WENZEL 
IRMSCHER 
KITZBICHLER 
BINDER 
PHOMMARA 
VINCZE 
FLEERACKERS 
SCHNEIDER 
EMPRIN 
KUIL 
PONTILLO 
KOVÁCS 
ZELENAK 
WEIZEL 
SIDOROV 
KRABACHER 
MELLGREN 
ROLIN 
GREVEN 

Nat 
GER 
ITA 
NED 
FRA 
GER 
GER 
AUT 
SWI 
SWI 
HUN 
BEL 
GER 
FRA 
NED 
BEL 
HUN 
GER 
GER 
UKR 
AUT 
SWE 
BEL 
NED 

Motorrad 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Overall BestTm 
1:34.457 
1:34.484 
1:34.550 
1:34.628 
1:34.641 
1:34.748 
1:34.838 
1:34.860 
1:34.957 
1:35.006 
1:35.046 
1:35.066 
1:35.111 
1:35.292 
1:35.346 
1:35.557 
1:35.985 
1:36.170 
1:36.616 
1:37.085 
1:37.255 
1:37.924 
1:38.037 

In Session 
Free practice 9 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 9 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 9 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 7 
Free practice 10 
Free practice 11 
Free practice 10 

R1. Best Tm 
1:35.599 
1:35.013 
1:35.691 
1:35.907 
1:35.603 
1:37.227 
1:36.420 
1:36.412 
1:36.978 
1:37.438 
1:36.455 
1:37.894 
1:37.207 
1:37.362 
1:36.913 
1:36.917 
1:37.097 
1:38.302 
1:38.739 
1:37.085 
1:37.941 
1:39.609 
1:39.575 

R2. Best Tm 
1:34.963 
1:36.044 
1:35.406 
1:35.037 
1:36.547 
1:36.141 
1:35.592 
1:37.221 
1:35.910 
1:36.525 
1:35.443 
1:36.277 
1:36.099 
1:35.898 
1:36.375 
1:36.367 
1:37.024 
1:37.328 
1:37.743 
1:38.164 
1:37.576 
1:38.246 
1:38.305 

R3. Best Tm 
1:34.457 
1:35.023 
1:34.740 
1:35.348 
1:35.132 
1:35.378 
1:35.359 
1:36.502 
1:35.629 
1:35.433 
1:35.224 
1:36.987 
1:35.111 
1:36.081 
1:35.346 
1:36.501 

1:37.348 
1:37.450 
1:37.494 
1:37.610 
1:37.955 
1:38.375 

R4. Best Tm 
1:35.140 
1:35.042 
1:34.694 
1:34.933 
1:35.151 

1:36.602 
1:36.342 
1:35.773 
1:35.967 

1:35.620 
1:36.304 
1:35.442 

1:36.176 
1:36.700 
1:37.835 
1:38.134 
1:37.491 
1:37.255 

1:38.037 

R5. Best Tm 
1:34.839 
1:34.484 
1:34.550 
1:34.628 
1:34.641 
1:34.748 
1:34.838 
1:34.860 
1:34.957 
1:35.006 
1:35.046 
1:35.066 
1:35.387 
1:35.292 
1:35.855 
1:35.557 
1:35.985 
1:36.170 
1:36.616 
1:38.196 
1:38.173 
1:37.924 
1:38.901 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 07.04.2024 16:16:02 

MAXX Adrenalin time keeping service Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Bike Promotion operated by MAXX Moto GmbH 

Northern Talent Cup - Test 
Northern Talent Cup 

Merge Free Practice 7-11 

Oschersleben 3,667 km 


